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4 x 100m Cad Dames  Time: 19:03
Heat:1 

1 LYRA                50.40  
1586 Hutsebaut Jutta          05
1462 De Vries Sam             05
1578 Marien Kjersti           05
1599 Peeters Margaux          04

4 x 100m Sch Dames  Time: 19:05
Heat:1 

ACHL                DNF     
1038 Helsen Lotte             04
3750 Schryvers Nette          03
3930 Eggers Marthe            03
3929 Poriau Lotte             03

4 x 100m JS Dames  Time: 19:05
Heat:1 

1 mixed               50.37  
3775 De Bie Catherine         02 ACBR
3580 Caers Amelie             02 LYRA
614 Steenmans Jitse          00 LYRA
3927 Eelen Karlien            02 ACHL

4 x 100m Sch Heren  Time: 19:10
Heat:1 

1 LOOI                43.92  
3256 Malumgré Tibo            03
3372 Bex Wout                 02
2881 Bemong Arne              03
3493 Bex Ferhan               03

4 x 100m JS Heren  Time: 19:10
Heat:1 

1 mixed                44.17  
757 Torfs Kwinten            01 ACHL
2713 Dom Stijn                99 ATAC
2178 Bienens Michiel          96 ACHL
3191 Willem Ben               94

2 ACHL                45.35  
911 Gielis Joos              00
3297 Thielens Jeroen          02
3250 Claessens Bart           92
789 Van Gestel Matthias      01

Discus 1Kg JSM Dames  Time: 19:58
Heat:1 

1 1274 Dodrimont Emilie         99 CABW 40.98
2 4381 Gys Elke                 81 ACHL 40.41
3 1564 Helsen Elise             98 ACHL 35.37
4 3737 Van Winckel Lieve        80 AVZK 25.91
5 3904 Schepers Margot          63 DALO 21.35
6 3520 Heylen Annie             56 ACHL 20.33
7 4014 Goossens Lutgard         74 DALO 16.09

400m AMH  Time: 19:33
Heat:1 



1 805 Sneyers Anke - 20        01 LOOI 69.94
2 794 De Meulemeester Arne - 21 04 ACHL 75.29

400m Cad Dames  Time: 19:38
Heat:1 

1 1681 Van Eynde Mila           05 LYRA 60.43
2 1156 Vandael Isalie           04 AVT  61.67
3 1276 Borry Ine                04 SPBO 61.74
4 1454 Vervoort Charlotte       04 LYRA 62.50

400m Cad Dames  Time: 19:38
Heat:2 

1 1293 Vermeulen Nele           05 ACW  64.99
2 1046 Loots Anouk              05 SACN 67.19
3 1039 Vandervelden Kato        05 SACN 67.36
4 1623 Van Hove Loena           04 ACHL 67.65

400m Sch Dames  Time: 19:41
Heat:1 

1 3650 Schepers Ina             03 AVT  60.20
2 3725 Vanherle Britt           03 ADD  64.65

400m JS Dames  Time: 19:41
Heat:1 

1 2156 Flossy Stien             98 RCT  60.37
2 428 Zentjens Lopke           01 SACN 61.36
3 706 Vanderwegen Lore         00 ROBA 66.41
4 3617 Meuris Vera              70 ROBA 66.59
5 3611 Bevan Sarah*             71 VMOL 69.80

400m Cad Heren  Time: 19:45
Heat:1 

1 971 Christianen Lucas        04 ACHL 53.59
2 1209 Claes Frederik           05 ACHL 58.56

400m Sch Heren  Time: 19:51
Heat:1 

1 2954 Borry Thomas             03 SPBO 51.66
2 2850 Willekens Quinten        02 AVT  51.79
3 2773 Bruyns Tijs              03 ACHL 52.34
4 3073 Lambrechts Maarten       03 AVZK 54.06
5 3408 Hermans Ruben            02 ADD  54.14

400m Sch Heren  Time: 19:51
Heat:2 

1 3065 Lorist Boy**             02 SACN 56.60
2 2785 Luts Aäron               03 DCLA 56.97
3 3385 Crauwels Bram            02 LIER 57.72

2903 Vandeweyer Dries         03 ACHL DNS   

400m JS Heren  Time: 20:04
Heat:1 

1 2634 Iguacel Christian        96 LYRA 48.10
2 3437 Dierckx Toon             87 VOLH 51.67
3 2735 Schepers Arne            99 AVT  52.97
4 3159 Braile Luca              99 ROBA 53.08

2713 Dom Stijn                99 ATAC DNF   

400m JS Heren  Time: 20:04
Heat:2 

1 473 Vandeuren Timo           00 ROBA 53.63
2 474 Carchon Ruben            00 ROBA 55.15



3 3235 De Caluwaert Cedric      89 VOLH 56.08
4 5314 Van De Gender Jelle      81 ACHL 56.14
5 2275 Hus Jeroen               95 VMOL 56.34

400m JS Heren  Time: 20:04
Heat:3 

1 507 Raets Han                01 ROBA 56.36
2 881 Nuyttens Arthur          00 OLSE 57.88
3 3251 Leysen Robin             99 ACHL 58.38
4 3102 Leys Michael             89 VOLH 64.73
5 5396 Hoefkens Chris           66 AVZK 66.43

400m JS Heren  Time: 20:04
Heat:4 

1 2706 Ons Vincent              98 LIER 52.87
2 3252 Maes Stijn               98 LIER 60.12
3 2341 Janssens Bregt           86 ACHL 61.14
4 5449 Huysmans Stefan          65 VMOL 62.31
5 3400 Van Den Bossche Dave     86 ACHL 68.42

Kogel 5kg Sch Heren  Time: 19:51
Heat:1 

1 3070 Claes Jonathan           03 ACHL 12.01
2 3450 Broeders Lennert         03 LOOI 9.98

Hoog Cad Heren  Time: 20:33
Heat:1 

1 155 Bissot Luca              05 RIWA 1.53

Hoog Sch Heren  Time: 20:34
Heat:1 

1 2881 Bemong Arne              03 LOOI 1.85
2 3564 Thomas Klaas             03 ACHL 1.62
3 3469 Averens Joeri            02 ACHL 1.62
4 3299 Vissers Arthur           02 ACHL 1.50

Speer 500g Cad Dames  Time: 20:14
Heat:1 

1 1399 Breban Linde             04 ADD  32.83
2 1029 Van Aelten Laura         04 ACHL 26.90
3 233 Longueville Zoe          05 FCHA 26.42
4 1727 Coenegrachts Ella        05 HAKI 24.03
5 1680 Van Eynde Leni           05 LYRA 23.73
6 1462 De Vries Sam             05 LYRA 23.07
7 858 Toppet Louise            05 FCHA 22.85
8 1064 Vleugels Kirsten         05 ACHL 22.23

Ver JS Heren  Time: 20:17
Heat:1 

1 757 Torfs Kwinten            01 ACHL 7.01 +0.2

2 2178 Bienens Michiel          96 ACHL 6.20 +0.6

3 656 D'hooghe Zico            01 AVZK 6.14 -0.5

4 5442 Vanuytven Maurice        65 VMOL 4.83 -0.1

5 2290 Volders Jurre - 21       93 DALO 4.08 -0.5

Discus 1,750kg Jun Heren  Time: 21:37
Heat:1 

1 757 Torfs Kwinten            01 ACHL 28.97



Discus 2Kg Sen Heren  Time: 21:40
Heat:1 

1 2713 Dom Stijn                99 ATAC 33.70
2 2443 Van Turnhout Jens        98 ACHL 32.49
3 2164 Goossens Bjorn           87 ACHL 32.46
4 2178 Bienens Michiel          96 ACHL 29.89
5 3191 Willem Ben               94 LYRA 29.60
6 2814 Cool Siebe               96 ACHL 27.93

Discus 1kg M60+ Heren  Time: 22:07
Heat:1 

1 7122 De Geest Andreas         59 LOOI 41.47
2 5450 Ooms Gerard              49 VMOL 28.06
2 6690 Adriaensen Joan          51 ACHL 28.06
4 7096 Van Gansen Julien        56 ACHL 26.54
5 6229 Wuyts Albert             43 ACHL 20.68
6 9996 Knapen Henk              44 NED  19.01

Discus 1,5kg M50,M55 Heren  Time: 21:45
Heat:1 

1 6980 Sneyers Yves             66 LOOI 40.73
2 6848 Van Rooy Marcel          62 ACHL 31.50
3 5292 Van Opstal Bert          65 ACHL 31.28

Discus 2kg M35..45 Heren  Time: 21:44
Heat:1 

1 9998 Van de Ven Rene          84 NED  29.08
2 7320 De Keyser Rudi           75 ACHL 21.46
3 9997 Van den Heuvel Johan     69 NED  20.65

100m Cad Dames  Time: 20:22
Heat:1      Wind : 0.7 

1 1586 Hutsebaut Jutta          05 LYRA 13.13
2 1183 Bastiaansen Hanne        04 LOOI 13.36
3 1314 Nys Febe                 05 ACHL 13.41
4 1038 Helsen Lotte             04 ACHL 13.60
5 1060 Pauwels Hanne            04 ACHL 13.79
6 1189 Boonen Lore              04 LOOI 13.95

100m Cad Dames  Time: 20:22
Heat:2      Wind : 0.0 

1 1913 Denecker Amélie          04 ROBA 13.69
2 1728 Govaerts Marieke         04 HAKI 14.52
3 1729 Leempoels Hanne          05 ROBA 14.53
4 1934 Guldentops Ella          05 ROBA 14.68
5 1029 Van Aelten Laura         04 ACHL 14.74
6 1603 Beelen Zita              05 ROBA 15.53

100m Sch Dames  Time: 20:23
Heat:1      Wind : 0.0 

1 3927 Eelen Karlien            02 ACHL 12.86
2 3929 Poriau Lotte             03 ACHL 13.43
3 3930 Eggers Marthe            03 ACHL 13.58

3775 De Bie Catherine         02 ACBR DIS   

100m JS Dames  Time: 20:31
Heat:1      Wind : 0.6 

1 1565 Vermonden Julie          99 ACHL 12.73
2 417 Hooyberghs Fleur         01 ACHL 12.86
3 1615 Jansen Jana              99 VMOL 12.90
4 4404 Kerckhoffs Ilse          83 LIER 14.04

100m Cad Heren  Time: 20:32



Heat:1      Wind : 0.1 
1 1685 Broeckx Mattice          04 ATAC 12.34
2 1845 Vercaeren Lucas          04 ACHL 12.41
3 1514 Martorana Alessandro     04 HAKI 12.55
4 1497 Moonen Senne             04 ACHL 12.55

100m Sch Heren  Time: 20:34
Heat:1      Wind : 0.5 

1 3493 Bex Ferhan               03 LOOI 11.58
2 3070 Claes Jonathan           03 ACHL 11.84
3 2773 Bruyns Tijs              03 ACHL 11.90
4 3436 Broeckx Xander           02 ATAC 11.93
5 3073 Lambrechts Maarten       03 AVZK 12.10

100m Sch Heren  Time: 20:34
Heat:2      Wind : 0.3 

1 3229 Torfs Robbe              03 ACHL 11.72
2 2903 Vandeweyer Dries         03 ACHL 12.68
3 3299 Vissers Arthur           02 ACHL 12.76
4 3469 Averens Joeri            02 ACHL 12.88
5 3564 Thomas Klaas             03 ACHL 13.09

100m JS Heren  Time: 20:40
Heat:1      Wind : 0.4 

1 789 Van Gestel Matthias      01 ACHL 11.31
2 768 Malumgré Ward            00 LOOI 11.57
3 911 Gielis Joos              00 ACHL 12.26
4 3013 Janssens Jentof          90 ACHL 12.28
5 2316 De Roeck Glen            95 LOOI 12.94

100m JS Heren  Time: 20:40
Heat:2      Wind : 0.6 

1 656 D'hooghe Zico            01 AVZK 12.10
2 3301 Roelen Joeri             99 ACHL 12.27
3 3250 Claessens Bart           92 ACHL 12.45
4 5292 Van Opstal Bert          65 ACHL 13.92

Verspringen Cad Dames  Time: 21:53
Heat:1 

1 1314 Nys Febe                 05 ACHL 4.62 +0.3

2 1913 Denecker Amélie          04 ROBA 4.57 +0.4

3 1765 Vanbroeckhoven Isabeau   05 ACHL 4.39 +1.1

4 858 Toppet Louise            05 FCHA 4.38 +0.6

5 1680 Van Eynde Leni           05 LYRA 4.36 +0.9

6 1728 Govaerts Marieke         04 HAKI 4.30 +0.0

7 1727 Coenegrachts Ella        05 HAKI 4.18 +0.3

8 233 Longueville Zoe          05 FCHA 3.96 -0.1

9 1729 Leempoels Hanne          05 ROBA 3.82 +0.6

10 1934 Guldentops Ella          05 ROBA 3.81 +0.6

11 1603 Beelen Zita              05 ROBA 3.60 +0.6

Verspringen Sch Dames  Time: 21:58
Heat:1 



1 3580 Caers Amelie             02 LYRA 5.14 +0.9

2 3927 Eelen Karlien            02 ACHL 5.00 +0.1

3 3581 Stuer Lotte              02 LYRA 4.73 -0.5

Ver JS Dames  Time: 22:01
Heat:1 

1 1615 Jansen Jana              99 VMOL 5.12 +1.1

2 614 Steenmans Jitse          00 LYRA 5.10 -0.3

3 417 Hooyberghs Fleur         01 ACHL 5.06 +1.3

4 1564 Helsen Elise             98 ACHL 4.71 +0.2

5 1562 Van Hal Shauni           95 ACHL 4.39 +0.3

Speer 600g Cad Heren  Time: 20:31
Heat:1 

1 155 Bissot Luca              05 RIWA 33.97
2 926 De Beer Seppe            05 HAMM 31.86
3 794 De Meulemeester Arne - 21 04 ACHL 17.84

Kogel 3kg Sch Dames  Time: 20:39
Heat:1 

1 3297 Van Mengsel Femke        02 ACHL 10.87
2 3460 Van Turnhout Jorin       02 ACHL 8.23

1500m AMH  Time: 21:27
Heat:1 

1 2541 Van Genechten Jelle - 21 93 LOOI 5:13.94

2 2290 Volders Jurre - 21       93 DALO 5:26.33

1500m Cad Dames  Time: 21:02
Heat:1 

1 1190 Penneman Charlotte       05 ACW  5:11.70

2 1061 Biermans Stien           04 ACHL 5:11.89

3 1978 Faems Lynn               05 ACW  5:12.05

4 1669 Aerts Britt              05 RCT  5:15.15

5 1059 Geudens Yane             04 ACHL 5:19.68

6 1203 Raes Lene                05 DCLA 5:29.39

1500m Sch Dames  Time: 21:02
Heat:1 

1 3294 Cuypers Friedel          03 DCLA 5:10.26

2 3286 Rutten Silke             02 ACHL 5:11.75

3 3289 Wils Jana                03 ACHL 5:45.36

1500m JS Dames  Time: 21:06
Heat:1 



1 1574 Verbeeck Stefanie        85 ACHL 5:02.89

2 1690 Marien Laura             97 GRIM 5:03.69

3 1666 Lambert Inneke           94 DCLA 5:11.62

4 1825 Cools Nele               89 BRAB 5:15.59

5 3833 Dreesen Sally            74 ATLA 5:24.45

6 3969 Peeters Karen            68 BONH 5:25.48

7 1962 Grymonprez Leen          94 DCLA 5:36.61

8 1758 Baetens Jana             92 SGOL 5:41.55

9 3763 Sijsmans Liesbet         76 SGOL 5:53.87

10 4231 Cumps Sofie              82 ROBA 6:11.94

11 9994 Van Os Daniele           87 NA   6:23.65

1500m Cad Heren  Time: 21:16
Heat:1 

1 830 Mangelschots Joren       05 ACHL 4:35.49

2 791 Engelen Arthur           05 ACHL 4:35.98

3 926 De Beer Seppe            05 HAMM 4:44.39

4 788 Pluym Daan               05 ACHL 4:54.26

5 1096 Jacobs Witse             04 KAPE 4:55.66

1500m Sch Heren  Time: 21:19
Heat:1 

1 3169 Huysmans Jasper          03 RAM  4:24.11

2 2820 Gobert Jan               03 OLSE 4:24.20

3 3350 Rombaut Stef             02 SGOL 4:40.90

4 2770 Calaerts Aaron           03 ACHL 6:11.94

1500m JS Heren  Time: 21:28
Heat:1 

1 9999 Abdoulfatah Daher        85 DJI  3:49.65

2 484 Van den Schoor Senne     01 AVZK 4:17.07

3 2859 Swennen Pieter           96 ADD  4:20.98

4 6829 Meul Wim                 83 VOLH 4:27.34

5 2185 Van Oosterbosch Jonas    96 ACHL 4:28.28

6 6122 Van Daele Patrick        63 ROBA 4:28.88

7 2182 Oostvogels Jelle         91 ACHL 4:29.94

8 2991 Lemmens Rien             94 SGOL 4:33.14



9 5682 Hendrickx Wannes         78 VMOL 4:33.96

10 6230 Jacobs Stijn             77 ACHL 4:49.15

11 6043 Spiessens Koen           71 SPBO 4:51.40

12 2939 De Vries Jeff            85 ROBA 4:57.22

13 6127 Vanden Bosch Rudy        63 ROBA 4:59.96

14 6722 Joos Gerd                79 ROBA 5:02.00

15 6449 Vermaelen Johan          76 ROBA 5:04.71

16 577 Van Turnhout Brent       00 ACHL 5:10.38

6832 Verhaege Sven            80 VOLH DNF   

Hoogspringen Cad Dames  Time: 21:36
Heat:1 

1 1578 Marien Kjersti           05 LYRA 1.51
2 1462 De Vries Sam             05 LYRA 1.51
3 858 Toppet Louise            05 FCHA 1.39
4 233 Longueville Zoe          05 FCHA 1.36

Hoogspringen Sch Dames  Time: 21:35
Heat:1 

1 3297 Van Mengsel Femke        02 ACHL 1.48
3927 Eelen Karlien            02 ACHL DNS   

Kogel 4kg JS Dames  Time: 21:06
Heat:1 

1 1564 Helsen Elise             98 ACHL 13.20

Kogel 3kg W50+ Dames  Time: 21:08
Heat:1 

1 3904 Schepers Margot          63 DALO 8.92

Kogel 4kg W35,40,45 Dames  Time: 21:07
Heat:1 

1 3721 Wouters Ilse             70 ROBA 6.90
2 4014 Goossens Lutgard         74 DALO 6.42

Speer 600g JS Dames  Time: 21:14
Heat:1 

1 912 Huybrechts Julie         00 ACHL 34.38
2 596 Theeuws Sam              00 LYRA 31.36
3 1563 Van Hooghten Lauranne    99 ACHL 29.97
4 4404 Kerckhoffs Ilse          83 LIER 28.84
5 1562 Van Hal Shauni           95 ACHL 16.02

Ver Cad Heren  Time: 22:30
Heat:1 

1 1845 Vercaeren Lucas          04 ACHL 5.42 -0.3

2 1514 Martorana Alessandro     04 HAKI 5.22 +1.5

3 794 De Meulemeester Arne - 21 04 ACHL 2.85 +0.9

Ver Sch Heren  Time: 22:32



Heat:1 
1 2773 Bruyns Tijs              03 ACHL 5.74 +0.0

2 3073 Lambrechts Maarten       03 AVZK 5.74 +0.8

3 2903 Vandeweyer Dries         03 ACHL 5.53 +0.2

4 3070 Claes Jonathan           03 ACHL 5.47 -0.2

5 3450 Broeders Lennert         03 LOOI 5.28 +0.4

6 2843 Raets Wies               03 ROBA 4.09 +0.5

Kogel 7,260kg Sen Heren  Time: 22:25
Heat:1 

1 2814 Cool Siebe               96 ACHL 9.92
2 2164 Goossens Bjorn           87 ACHL 9.70
3 2443 Van Turnhout Jens        98 ACHL 9.32

Kogel 4kg M70+ Heren  Time: 22:28
Heat:1 

1 5450 Ooms Gerard              49 VMOL 8.42
2 6229 Wuyts Albert             43 ACHL 6.53
3 9996 Knapen Henk              44 NED  6.51

Kogel 5kg M60...65 Mas Heren  Time: 22:28
Heat:1 

1 6690 Adriaensen Joan          51 ACHL 10.35

Kogel 6kg M50...55 Mas Heren  Time: 22:27
Heat:1 

1 6980 Sneyers Yves             66 LOOI 13.49
2 5292 Van Opstal Bert          65 ACHL 10.89

Kogel 7,260kg M35...45 Mas Heren  Time: 22:26
Heat:1 

1 9998 Van de Ven Rene          84 NED  10.98
2 9997 Van den Heuvel Johan     69 NED  8.16

Speer 800g JS Heren  Time: 22:24
Heat:1 

1 3123 Van den Bosch Vincent    89 BRAB 62.83
2 2255 Chabvamuperu Farayi*     93 OLSE 47.65
3 2713 Dom Stijn                99 ATAC 44.35
4 757 Torfs Kwinten            01 ACHL 41.76
5 656 D'hooghe Zico            01 AVZK 40.17
6 7320 De Keyser Rudi           75 ACHL 21.26

5000m JS Dames  Time: 22:24
Heat:1 

1 1551 Waerzeggers Bridey       98 ACKO 18:43.66

2 2004 Meylaers Antse           99 AVT  19:08.32

3 4061 Van Der Hoeven Jeannine  66 ROBA 19:09.73

4 1918 Van Casteren Lise        92 ROBA 19:25.00

5 1713 Van Der Schoepen Anneleen 96 VMOL 19:38.96

6 3969 Peeters Karen            68 BONH 20:04.08

7 576 Spiessens Jana           01 SPBO 21:15.57



5000m JS Heren  Time: 22:36
Heat:1 

1 3439 Michielsen Jeroen        94 SGOL 17:42.24

2 5761 Buyens Koen              67 SGOL 17:44.94

3 5453 Teunkens Karel           62 VMOL 18:04.46

4 2907 Bakelants Brent - 21     96 ACHL 18:53.84

5 5758 Wuyts Kristoffel         77 SGOL 19:12.61

6 5682 Hendrickx Wannes         78 VMOL 19:38.97

7 6412 Torfs Yves               71 ACHL 19:55.92

8 6941 Janssens Jeroen          81 SGOL 20:18.93

9 7417 Huybrechts Frank         72 ACHL 20:48.58

10 6043 Spiessens Koen           71 SPBO 21:15.77

5523 Smets René               53 AVZK DNF   

5000m JS Heren  Time: 22:36
Heat:2 

1 3246 Vanden Berk Hendrik      96 DALO 14:53.26

2 3023 Goderis Niels            93 ESAK 15:10.19

3 476 Van De Kerkhove Yorick   01 ROBA 15:41.22

4 5981 Hendrickx Tomas          81 ARAC 15:42.64

5 2171 De Cuyper Warre          97 ACHL 15:44.29

6 3414 Spruijt Bart             85 ESAK 15:45.67

7 2183 Rondou Niels             86 ACKO 15:46.21

8 9993 Bjurstrom Tomas          87 SWE  15:47.51

9 9995 Sels Lander              92 NA   15:55.45

10 5966 Verheyen Kurt            74 ATAC 16:04.61

11 3271 Laureys Kenneth          92 ACHL 16:26.10

12 3169 Schauwaers Kevin         86 ACHL 16:26.55

13 5330 Wils Johan               74 ACHL 17:01.82

14 5914 Beddeleem Kevin          82 ACKO 17:07.59

15 9992 Cilibertl David          83 MLT  17:10.59

16 3113 Mertens Jeff             96 ACHL 17:45.66

2756 Wuyts Jasper             91 ACHL DNF   

2208 Van De Velde Joris       89 ROBA DNF   




